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GLADIATOR STRETCH
POWDER FREE SYNTHETIC
GLOVES- MEDIUM

These Gladiator Synthetic Stretch Vinyl
Gloves are powder free. Made from an
advanced PVC formulation, they look
and feel just like latex. They are 100%
latex free and are appropriate for

people with latex allergies or
sensitivities. Available in sizes small,
medium, large, and x-large.

CASE PACK 10/100 MATERIAL PVC + ADDITIVES
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN China COLOR CLEAR
CASELD)I(hC\E';‘(SFII()(:‘:‘S) 13.39" X 10.24" X 9.06" CASE CUBE (ft) 0.719
CASE WEIGHT (Ib) 13 NET WEIGHT (Ib) 12
PALLETTIHI 14x6 UPC MASTER 00811033012539
UPC INNER 811033012577 UPC INDIVIDUAL -
CiboWares.com 1.888.435.50M
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GRADE

SIZE

WEIGHT PER GLOVE
(9)

PALM WIDTH (mm)

CUFF THICKNESS
(mm)

PALM THICKNESS
(mm)

FINGER THICKNESS
(mm)

COMPLIANCE
STANDARDS

FEATURES

STORAGE
CONDITIONS

Food / Industrial

4.5

95

0.04

0.06

0.08

Stretch vinyl

GLOVE POWDER

LATEX-FREE

WEIGHT STANDARD,
M SIZE (g)

LENGTH (mm)

CUFF THICKNESS,
ASTM (mm)

PALM THICKNESS,
ASTM (mm)

FINGER THICKNESS,
ASTM (mm)

TEMPERATURE
TOLERANCE (°C)

Powder Free

Yes

4.5

Min. 230

0.05

0.08

0.05

140

The gloves shall maintain their properties when stored in a dry condition.
Avoid direct sunlight and excessive heat.
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