Item#31992

GLADIATOR STRETCH POWDER FREE SYNTHETIC GLOVES- MEDIUM



These Gladiator Synthetic Stretch Vinyl Gloves are powder free. Made from an advanced PVC formulation, they look and feel just like latex. They are 100% latex free and are appropriate for people with latex allergies or sensitivities. Available in sizes small, medium, large, and x-large.



CASE PACK	10/100	MATERIAL	PVC + ADDITIVES
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	China	COLOR	CLEAR
CASE DIMENSIONS L x W x H (in)	13.39" X 10.24" X 9.06"	CASE CUBE (ft)	0.719
CASE WEIGHT (lb)	13	NET WEIGHT (lb)	12
PALLET TI HI	14 x 6	UPC MASTER	00811033012539
UPC INNER	811033012577	UPC INDIVIDUAL	-



GRADE	Food / Industrial	GLOVE POWDER	Powder Free
SIZE	М	LATEX-FREE	Yes
WEIGHT PER GLOVE (g)	4.5	WEIGHT STANDARD, M SIZE (g)	4.5
PALM WIDTH (mm)	95	LENGTH (mm)	Min. 230
CUFF THICKNESS (mm)	0.04	CUFF THICKNESS, ASTM (mm)	0.05
PALM THICKNESS (mm)	0.06	PALM THICKNESS, ASTM (mm)	0.08
FINGER THICKNESS (mm)	0.08	FINGER THICKNESS, ASTM (mm)	0.05
COMPLIANCE STANDARDS	-	TEMPERATURE TOLERANCE (°C)	140
FEATURES	Stretch vinyl		
STORAGE CONDITIONS	The gloves shall maintain their properties when stored in a dry condition. Avoid direct sunlight and excessive heat.		